WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM  •  7821 Woodland Center Blvd. Tampa, FL 33614  •  PH: 813.288.8006  •  FX: 813.288.8105  •  SALES@HATCHLIGHTING.COM REV: 090619
Product specifications are subject to change without notice.
™
VER:A0 +
-
MAX current: 0.75A
MAX power: 20W
MAX voltage: 35v
+
-
ELP20-LED-K
14.18
[360.1]
0.90
[22.9]
2.70
[70.0]
3.74
[95.0]
3.74
[95.0]
2.70
[70.0]
130lm/w
MAX voltage: 25.6v
MAX current: 0.3A
MAX power: 7W
11901094
-
ELP07-LED-K,  2P8S
+
-
+
VER:A0
5.91
[150.0]
0.91
[23.0]
0.91
[23.0]
0.91
[23.0]
VER:A0MAX voltage: 25.6v
MAX current: 0.6A
MAX power: 12W
+
- -
+
ELP12-LED-K  4P8S 11901124
8.66
[220.0]
VER:A0 +
-
MAX current: 0.75A
MAX power: 20W
MAX voltage: 35v
+
-
ELP20-LED-K  5P11S
14.18
[360.1]
2.70
[70.0]
2.70
[70.0]
3.74
[95.0]
3.74
[95.0]
3.74
[95.0]
3.74
[95.0]
2.36
[60.0]
2.36
[60.0]
130lm/w
130lm/w
130lm/w
MAX voltage: 25.6v
MAX current: 0.3A
MAX power: 7W
11901094
-
ELP07-LED-K,  2P8S
+
-
+
VER:A0
5.91
[150.0]
0.91
[23.0]
0.91
[23.0]
0.91
[23.0]
VER:A0MAX voltage: 25.6v
MAX current: 0.6A
MAX power: 12W
+
- -
+
ELP12-LED-K  4P8S 11901124
8.66
[220.0]
VER:A0 +
-
MAX current: 0.75A
MAX power: 20W
MAX voltage: 35v
+
-
ELP20-LED-K  5P11S
14.18
[360.1]
2.70
[70.0]
2.70
[70.0]
3.74
[95.0]
3.74
[95.0]
3.74
[95.0]
3.74
[95.0]
2.36
[60.0]
2.36
[60.0]
130lm/w
130lm/w
130lm/w
LED Modules from Hatch provide a matched LED light source for Hatch Emergency Drivers.  They
are available in 3 different versions to cover the entire family of Hatch Emergency Drivers and are
tuned to provide 130 lumens/watt of light for emergency egress illumination.
When paired with Hatch Emergency Drivers they are the perfect light source for retrofit and other
non-led applications.
Part # MAX
Power
Max
Current
Type
Voltage
Lumens/
Watt
CRI Compatable
Emergency Drivers
ELP07-LED-K 7 300mA 24V ~130 >80 ELP05 and ELP07 drivers
Part # MAX
Power
Max
Current
Type
Voltage
Lumens/
Watt
CRI Compatable
Emergency Drivers
ELP12-LED-K 12 600mA 24V ~130 >80 ELP10 and ELP12 drivers
Part # MAX
Power
Max
Current
Type
Voltage
Lumens/
Watt
CRI Compatable
Emergency Drivers
ELP20-LED-K 20 750mA 35 ~130 >80 ELP14 and ELP20 drivers